Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-537 SMOKE RISE SCHLRS ACAD 6/4-6/18 ( M-F) 7:10A-2:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:15 AM 4221 1ST AV, 30084 1 1
06:20 AM  WINBROOKE LA, 30084 & WINDING WOODS DR, 30084 1 2
06:24 AM 2190 NORTHLAKE PKWY, 30084 THE REID APT 1 3
06:27 AM 3996 MIDVALE RD, 30084 1 4
06:31 AM LAVISTA RD ,30084 & ASHLEYWOOD DR 1 5
06:35 AM  GLENEAGLES DR, 30084 & KAYANNE CT, 30084 1 6
06:39 AM HENDERSON RD, 30084 & LUXURIA CT, 30084 1 7
06:44 AM 3818 NORTHLAKE CREEK DR, 30084 3 10
06:51 AM LIVSEY RD, 30084 & RIDGEPARK DR, 30084 1 11
06:53 AM  HUGHES LEA, 30084 & SAINT GEORGE CT, 30084 1 12
06:56 AM 4678 CHAMBLEE TUCKER RD, 30084 1 13
07:00 AM  LEHAVEN DR ,30084 & LEHAVEN CIR ,30084 1 14
07:05 AM SCHOOL: SMOKE RISE ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhkkkhkhkkhkkkkhkk k,*xk k*x*x*

End of Run: 398.823

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhhkkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k*x**

06/02/2025 Page 1



